New and Old World
Primate species,
iIncluding Great Apes

Fortified with stable form of Vitamin C.

High level of Vitamin D, necessary for New
World Monkeys.

Provides all essential nutrients which may not be
found in fresh raw foods.

Clean and convenient to use.

Wheatfeed, Wheat, Poultry Meat Meal, Maize,
Dehulled Extracted Toasted Soya, Macro Minerals, Soya
Bean Qil, Yeast, Whey Powder, Vitamins, Micro Minerals
and Amino Acids.

(Ingredients may be subject to change due to seasonal availability)

Normally fed with supplementation of fresh foods for
enrichment but can be fed as a complete diet.

Food should be introduced gradually to avoid
digestive upsets.

Should form about 20-25% of the total daily food
intake and this will provide about 50% of the micro-
nutrient requirement with a valuable protein boost.

Code Diet Pack weight
808005 Mazuri Primate (E) 12.5Kg
808006 Mazuri Primate (FG) 12.5Kg
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(Unless otherwise stated nutrients are expressed

as total calculated levels)

Moisture %
Crude Fat %
Crude Protein %
Crude Fibre %
Ash %
NFE %
Lysine %
Methionine %
Atwater Fuel Energy

(AFE) MIJ/Kg
Calcium %
Phosphorus %
Sodium %
Magnesium %
Copper mg/Kg
Vit. A (added as

Retinyl Acetate) U/g
Vit. D3 (added as

Cholecaliferol) 1U/g

Vit. C (added as L-Ascorbic
acid Monophosphate) mg/Kg

Vit. E (added as
dl-alpha-tocopherol acetate)
IU/Kg

Email: info@mazurifoods.com
Tel: +44 (0)1376 511 260
Fax: +44 (0)1376 511 247
WWwW.mazuri.eu

Form
11mm Expanded

Powder

10.00
7.03
23.94
3.41
10.26
44.65
1.34
0.45

14.11
2.65
1.07
0.31
0.22

16.55

23.78

10.01

399.58

75.11
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