Suitable species

New and Old World Primate species, including Great Apes



PRIMATES DATASHEET

79

MAZURI PRIMATE

Benefits

- Fortified with stable form of Vitamin C.
- High level of Vitamin D₃ necessary for New World Monkeys.
- Provides all essential nutrients which may not be found in fresh raw foods.
- Clean and convenient to use.

Ingredients

Wheatfeed, Wheat, Poultry Meat Meal, Maize, Dehulled Extracted Toasted Soya, Macro Minerals, Soya Bean Oil, Yeast, Whey Powder, Vitamins, Micro Minerals and Amino Acids.

(Ingredients may be subject to change due to seasonal availability)

Feeding recommendations

Normally fed with supplementation of fresh foods for enrichment but can be fed as a complete diet.

Food should be introduced gradually to avoid digestive upsets.

Should form about 20-25% of the total daily food intake and this will provide about 50% of the micronutrient requirement with a valuable protein boost.

Calculated analysis

(Unless otherwise stated nutrients are expressed as total calculated levels)

Moisture	%	10.00
Crude Fat	%	7.03
Crude Protein	%	23.94
Crude Fibre	%	3.41
Ash	%	10.26
NFE	%	44.65
Lysine	%	1.34
Methionine	%	0.45
Atwater Fuel Energy (AFE)	MJ/Kg	14.11
Calcium	%	2.65
Phosphorus	%	1.07
Sodium	%	0.31
Magnesium	%	0.22
Copper	mg/Kg	16.55
Vit. A (added as Retinyl Acetate)	IU/g	23.78
Vit. D3 (added as Cholecaliferol)	IU/g	10.01
Vit. C (added as L-Ascor acid Monophosphate)	bic mg/Kg	399.58
Vit. E (added as dl-alpha-tocopherol acet	ate) IU/Kg	75.11

For further information

Email: info@mazurifoods.com Tel: +44 (0)1376 511 260 Fax: +44 (0)1376 511 247

www.mazuri.eu

Code	Diet	Pack weight	Form
808005	Mazuri Primate (E)	12.5Kg	11mm Expanded
808006	Mazuri Primate (FG)	12.5Kg	Powder



Zuri Zoo Foo